
HONOLULU CMO DIRECTORY 
TEL: (808) 837-8305 

Operating Hours are 7:30 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. HST Monday – Friday 

Closed on Federal Holidays 
Honolulu CMO does not currently have a facility open to the public. 

To schedule a meeting or ask a general question, send an email to: 

9-AWP-HNL-CMO@FAA.GOV 

Note: Mailbox is monitored and answered regularly. 
 

 
MANAGEMENT 
First Name Last Name Title Phone Number Email 
Tiffany Chitwood Manager (808) 837-8310 tiffany.chitwood@faa.gov 

 
 

FRONT LINE MANAGERS (FLMs will get you in touch with proper ASI) 

First Name Last Name Title Phone Number Email 
Angel “Ace” Acevedo Front Line Manager (808) 837-2862 angel.acevedo@faa.gov 
Jennifer Adair Front Line Manager (303) 495-4364 jennifer.a.adair@faa.gov 
James “Jake” Albrecht Front Line Manager (602) 549-9059 james.albrecht@faa.gov 
Gabrielle Smith Front Line Manager (650) 756-0227 gabrielle.e.smith@faa.gov 
Marcia Travelstead Front Line Manager (808) 837-8313 marcia.travelstead@faa.gov 
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